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# RNo. Name

Best of 1 CRE Project End Term

Marks Total R UP G GPT-1 T-2 Total WT Marks WT Written Viva Total WT M WT.

15 15 15 15 100 10 15 10 25 25 100 50

1 1951 Sourabh Manhar A A 0 0 A 0 11 8 19 19 A 0 19 19 E 0

2 1976 Nandini Tripathi 7.5 A 7.5 7.5 A 0 8 7 14 14 W/H

3 1983 Sonali P Raju 7.5 0 7.5 7.5 A 0 8 7 14 14 W/H

4 1986 Veera Anand 8.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 85 8.5 14 10 24 24 53 26.5 71.5 72 B 7.5

5 2069 Stuti Mondal 4.5 7 7 7 63 6.3 10 8 18 18 42 21 52.3 53 D 5.5

6 2083 Aditya Lodha A 13 13 13 93 9.3 14 10 24 24 A 0 46.3 47 E 0

7 2084 Agrim Bharat Solanki 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 60 6 10 8 15 15 W/H

8 2085 Ananya Rao A 10 10 10 70 7 12 9 21 21 68 34 72 72 B 7.5

9 2086 Anoushka Verma 9.5 7.5 9.5 9.5 90 9 14 10 24 24 30 15 57.5 58 D+ 6

10 2087 Arjun Bajaj 11 8.5 11 11 82 8.2 8 7 15 15 66 33 67.19 68 C+ 7

11 2088 Chhavi Chawla 6 11 11 11 80 8 12 8 20 20 74 37 76 76 B+ 8

12 2089 Chhavi Kochar A 13 13 13 80 8 11 8 19 19 63 31.5 71.5 72 B 7.5

13 2090 Janshu Chouhan 0 12 12 12 66 6.6 12 6 18 18 52 26 62.6 63 C 6.5

14 2091 Lavnika Chordia 12 A 12 12 80 8 12 8 20 20 64.5 32.25 72.25 73 B 7.5

15 2092 Manvi Goyal 12 12.5 12.5 12.5 80 8 12 8 20 20 83 41.5 82 82 A 8.5

16 2093 Mohak Dua A 9 9 9 94 9.4 12 8 20 20 60 30 68.39 69 C+ 7

17 2094 Vaidya Mugdha Shailesh A 14 14 14 85 8.5 12 8 20 20 69 34.5 77 77 B+ 8

18 2095 Navyashree Bhat 3.5 13 13 13 88 8.8 12 9 21 21 58 29 71.8 72 B 7.5



19 2096 Rijul Rajan 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 84 8.4 12 9 21 21 50 25 66.9 67 C+ 7

20 2097 Samay Pravin Tulsyan 7 9 9 9 78 7.8 10 8 18 18 40 20 54.8 55 D+ 6

21 2098 Shivansh Paseja A 1 1 1 49 4.9 8 5 13 13 41 20.5 39.4 40 E 0

22 2099 Shreya Bothra 12 A 12 12 87 8.7 12 9 21 21 73.5 36.75 78.44 79 B+ 8

23 2100 Smaiar Chawla 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 92 9.2 13 9 22 22 59.5 29.75 73.45 74 B 7.5

24 2102 Vatsav Renival A 6 6 6 67 6.7 11 8 19 19 53.5 26.75 58.45 59 D+ 6

25 2103 Ved Upadhyay 10.5 3 10.5 10.5 72 7.2 12 7 19 19 38.5 19.25 55.94 56 D+ 6

26 2104 Vihaan M. Pate A 3 3 3 66 6.6 9 7 15 15 29 14.5 39.1 40 E 0

27 2105 Yarram Reddy Leela
Krishna Reddy 13 A 13 13 90 9 13 9 22 22 68.5 34.25 78.25 79 B+ 8

28 2106 Aabhas Nishish
Chaturvedi 14 A 14 14 88 8.8 12 9 21 21 57.5 28.75 72.55 73 B 7.5

29 2108 Aastha Gupta 14 0 14 14 90 9 14 10 24 24 82.5 41.25 88.25 89 A+ 9

30 2109 Abhyuday Shahi 2 10 10 10 86 8.6 11 7 18 18 65 32.5 69.1 70 B 7.5

31 2110 Aditya Garg 14 A 14 14 86 8.6 12 9 21 21 81.5 40.75 84.35 85 A+ 9

32 2111 Aditya Karol 7.5 0 7.5 7.5 67 6.7 8 5 13 13 56 28 55.2 56 D+ 6

33 2112 Ajitesh Boora A 12 12 12 70 7 12 9 21 21 53.5 26.75 66.75 67 C+ 7

34 2113 Akanksha Samantry 5.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 80 8 10 8 18 18 66 33 71.5 72 B 7.5

35 2114 Akshat Anand 5 13 13 13 60 6 11 8 19 19 72.5 36.25 74.25 75 B+ 8

36 2115 Ananya Rajendra
Deshpande 11 14 14 14 87 8.7 13 9 22 22 57 28.5 73.19 74 B 7.5

37 2116 Ankit Kothari 4 4 4 4 72 7.2 8 5 13 13 47 23.5 47.69 48 D 5.5

38 2118 Ansh Sethi 13.5 A 13.5 13.5 86 8.6 13 9 22 22 75 37.5 81.6 82 A 8.5

39 2119 Anshika Gupta 12 0 12 12 80 8 12 8 20 20 66.5 33.25 73.25 74 B 7.5

40 2120 Anshita Rani 7.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 70 7 11 8 19 19 62 31 67.5 68 C+ 7

41 2121 Arushi Singh A 10.5 10.5 10.5 76 7.6 12 8 20 20 47 23.5 61.6 62 C 6.5

42 2122 Asmita Singh 9.5 13 13 13 78 7.8 12 8 20 20 72.5 36.25 77.05 78 B+ 8

43 2123 Avani Sirsikar 11 11.5 11.5 11.5 88 8.8 13 8 21 21 66 33 74.3 75 B+ 8

44 2124 Ayushman Rai 11.5 13 13 13 86 8.6 12 8 20 20 68 34 75.6 76 B+ 8

45 2125 Bhavita Vashishtha 11 0 11 11 86 8.6 12 7 19 19 78 39 77.6 78 B+ 8

46 2126 Bianca Bhardwaj 3.5 13 13 13 87 8.7 11 8 19 19 80 40 80.69 81 A 8.5

47 2128 Charmi Khamesra 13 A 13 13 90 9 12 9 21 21 77 38.5 81.5 82 A 8.5



48 2129 Charuvi 13 A 13 13 80 8 13 9 22 22 82 41 84 84 A 8.5

49 2130 Chhavi Jain 13 0 13 13 90 9 13 10 23 23 71.5 35.75 80.75 81 A 8.5

50 2131 Darshika Singh 12.5 14 14 14 92 9.2 12 9 21 21 80.5 40.25 84.45 85 A+ 9

51 2132 Devendra Pratap Singh 11 8 11 11 82 8.2 8 7 15 15 70 35 69.19 70 B 7.5

52 2134 Dhruv Singhal 13.5 A 13.5 13.5 90 9 14 10 24 24 A 0 46.5 47 E 0

53 2135 Gargi Srivastava 14 A 14 14 94 9.4 13 10 23 23 71 35.5 81.89 82 A 8.5

54 2136 Hansaja Dwivedi 10.5 0 10.5 10.5 76 7.6 12 7 19 19 61 30.5 67.6 68 C+ 7

55 2137 Harsh Raj Meena 11.5 A 11.5 11.5 83 8.3 12 8 20 20 78.5 39.25 79.04 80 A 8.5

56 2138 Hitanshi Jain A 11.5 11.5 11.5 86 8.6 12 8 20 20 70 35 75.1 76 B+ 8

57 2139 Ishaan Banga 9.5 11 11 11 84 8.4 12 8 20 20 63.5 31.75 71.15 72 B 7.5

58 2140 Ishika Anand 13 0 13 13 86 8.6 11 9 20 20 62 31 72.6 73 B 7.5

59 2141 Ishiteshwari 11.5 0 11.5 11.5 84 8.4 11 9 20 20 46 23 62.9 63 C 6.5

60 2142 Kairav Harshal Shah 12 12 12 12 85 8.5 12 9 21 21 72 36 77.5 78 B+ 8

61 2143 Kanishk Bhardwaj 12 0 12 12 71 7.1 9 7 16 16 43 21.5 56.6 57 D+ 6

62 2144 Kashish Saxena 12 12.5 12.5 12.5 81 8.1 12 9 21 21 81 40.5 82.1 83 A 8.5

63 2145 Khushi Kumar 11.5 10 11.5 11.5 74 7.4 12 8 20 20 76 38 76.9 77 B+ 8

64 2146 Khushi Kumar 6.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 74 7.4 12 8 20 20 71 35.5 72.4 73 B 7.5

65 2147 Kostubh Pant 10 10 10 10 80 8 12 7 19 19 60 30 67 67 C+ 7

66 2148 Kovida Bhardwaj A 9 9 9 68 6.8 12 9 21 21 68.5 34.25 71.05 72 B 7.5

67 2149 L. Lhaineichong
Khongsai A 12 12 12 83 8.3 14 10 24 24 A 0 44.29 45 E 0

68 2150 Lipika Meena A 10 10 10 90 9 13 8 21 21 64 32 72 72 B 7.5

69 2151 Maahi Bhutani 6 11.5 11.5 11.5 77 7.7 11 9 20 20 73 36.5 75.7 76 B+ 8

70 2152 Mohammad A 12 12 12 83 8.3 12 8 20 20 43 21.5 61.79 62 C 6.5

71 2153 Mudit Mangalam
Pandey 9.5 12 12 12 80 8 12 8 20 20 74 37 77 77 B+ 8

72 2154 Nandhana V 13 12 13 13 90 9 12 9 21 21 80 40 83 83 A 8.5

73 2155 Nandini Aggarwal 0 11 11 11 67 6.7 12 8 20 20 66 33 70.7 71 B 7.5

74 2156 Nikita Meena 11 12.5 12.5 12.5 85 8.5 12 8 20 20 66 33 74 74 B 7.5

75 2157 Nimish Maheshwari A 13 13 13 80 8 13 9 22 22 73 36.5 79.5 80 A 8.5

76 2158 Osho Singhal A 9 9 9 68 6.8 12 8 20 20 41 20.5 56.3 57 D+ 6



77 2159 Paavana Jain 10.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 82 8.2 11 9 20 20 78 39 79.69 80 A 8.5

78 2160 Paavni Dua A 12 12 12 92 9.2 12 9 21 21 82 41 83.2 84 A 8.5

79 2161 Paavni Kaur Mago 13 13.5 13.5 13.5 90 9 13 10 23 23 84.5 42.25 87.75 88 A+ 9

80 2162 Palash Singhal A 12 12 12 61 6.1 14 10 24 24 56.5 28.25 70.35 71 B 7.5

81 2163 Pihu Pandya 11.5 13 13 13 73 7.3 12 9 21 21 78 39 80.3 81 A 8.5

82 2164 Piyush Gupta A 10 10 10 66 6.6 10 6 16 16 W/H

83 2165 Pranjal Singh 9.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 80 8 11 8 19 19 54 27 65.5 66 C+ 7

84 2166 Rhea Chopra 5.5 11 11 11 78 7.8 12 9 21 21 53 26.5 66.3 67 C+ 7

85 2167 Rishabh Khatri 10.5 7.5 10.5 10.5 70 7 9 7 16 16 51.5 25.75 59.25 60 C 6.5

86 2168 Rishi Dev 10.5 12 12 12 90 9 11 9 20 20 68 34 75 75 B+ 8

87 2169 Rishit 9.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 90 9 12 8 20 20 65 32.5 72 72 B 7.5

88 2170 Samyuktha Venkatesan A 13.5 13.5 13.5 88 8.8 13 9 22 22 84.5 42.25 86.55 87 A+ 9

89 2171 Sarah Unhelkar A 11.5 11.5 11.5 82 8.2 12 9 21 21 55.5 27.75 68.44 69 C+ 7

90 2172 Sarthak Ahuja 12 0 12 12 67 6.7 12 8 20 20 76.5 38.25 76.95 77 B+ 8

91 2173 Serena Singh 12 0 12 12 76 7.6 12 8 20 20 78 39 78.6 79 B+ 8

92 2174 Shaily Roy 12 A 12 12 86 8.6 12 9 21 21 70 35 76.6 77 B+ 8

93 2175 Shalu Meena A 10 10 10 70 7 11 8 19 19 48 24 60 60 C 6.5

94 2176 Shanvi Chandra A 10.5 10.5 10.5 70 7 11 8 19 19 56.5 28.25 64.75 65 C+ 7

95 2177 Shimit Patni 12.5 0 12.5 12.5 80 8 12 9 21 21 67.5 33.75 75.25 76 B+ 8

96 2178 Shivangi Nawalkha A 13.5 13.5 13.5 91 9.1 13 9 22 22 82 41 85.6 86 A+ 9

97 2179 Shivi Sharma 12 A 12 12 75 7.5 13 9 22 22 70 35 76.5 77 B+ 8

98 2180 Shreshth Jindal 13 0 13 13 86 8.6 12 9 21 21 71 35.5 78.1 79 B+ 8

99 2181 Siddharth Singh 0 11.5 11.5 11.5 70 7 11 8 19 19 60 30 67.5 68 C+ 7

100 2182 Simran Kaur 13.5 0 13.5 13.5 87 8.7 12 9 21 21 58.5 29.25 72.44 73 B 7.5

101 2183 Siya Chaudhary 12 0 12 12 82 8.2 11 9 20 20 76 38 78.19 79 B+ 8

102 2184 Soumya Agrawal 10.5 A 10.5 10.5 69 6.9 11 8 19 19 61 30.5 66.9 67 C+ 7

103 2185 Srishti Pandey A 10 10 10 85 8.5 12 9 21 21 A 0 39.5 40 E 0

104 2186 Sumana Sai S A 8 8 8 56 5.6 10 8 18 18 A 0 31.6 32 E 0

105 2187 Swedha Prakash 13.5 A 13.5 13.5 82 8.2 13 9 22 22 78 39 82.69 83 A 8.5

106 2188 Tanisha 12.75 A 12.75 12.75 90 9 13 9 22 22 76 38 81.75 82 A 8.5

107 2189 Thejas V 10 11.5 11.5 11.5 88 8.8 13 8 21 21 80 40 81.3 82 A 8.5



108 2190 Utkarsh A 2 2 2 60 6 8 5 13 13 W/H

109 2191 Vaibhav Pratap Singh 11.5 A 11.5 11.5 92 9.2 12 8 20 20 70 35 75.7 76 B+ 8

110 2192 Vaishnavi Suresh A 13 13 13 90 9 11 9 20 20 72.5 36.25 78.25 79 B+ 8

111 2193 Vanshika Tuteja 8 0 8 8 67 6.7 12 8 19 19 52.5 26.25 59.95 60 C 6.5

112 2194 Varnika Chaudhary 10.5 12 12 12 80 8 12 8 20 20 70 35 75 75 B+ 8

113 2195 Vihaa Timal Maru 10 11.5 11.5 11.5 80 8 13 8 21 21 74.5 37.25 77.75 78 B+ 8

114 2196 Vihaan M N 11 0 11 11 80 8 11 9 20 20 A 0 39 39 E 0

115 2197 Vilakshan Samar 9.5 0 9.5 9.5 77 7.7 8 7 15 15 W/H

116 2198 Vrinda Gupta 12 A 12 12 78 7.8 11 9 20 20 62 31 70.8 71 B 7.5

117 2199 Gandhi Yug Vikram 12 0 12 12 84 8.4 13 9 22 22 74 37 79.4 80 A 8.5

118 2200 Zoya Fazar A 12 12 12 80 8 13 9 22 22 81 40.5 82.5 83 A 8.5
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